July
S MT WT F S
1
2 3 45 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
August
S MT WT F S
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 18 19
20 22 23 24 25[26
27 29 30 31
September
S MT WT F S
1} 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10kY 12 13 14 15 16
17 kY 19 20 21 2223
24Wp8Y 26 27 28 29 30
October
S MT WT F S
il 3 4 5 6| 7
] 10 11 12 13 14
15K 17 18 19120 21
22 23 24 25 26[gY] 28
29[El] 31
November
S MT WT F S
1 2 3/ 4
Sy 7 8 9 10 11
12k} 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21122 23 24 25
26 paa 28 29 30
December
S MT WT F S

1} 2
3SgEKa 5 6 7 8 9
10NN 12 13 14 15/16
17 18 19 2021 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Sept
Sept
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov
Dec
Dec
Jan
Jan
Feb
Mar
Mar
Mar
April
May
May
May

Seymour Tigers

2023-2024 School Calendar

15-16
15-17
17

22

4

18

20

26

27
22-24
21

Registration 8-3 pm

Teachers Workshop

Open House 4-7 pm

Classes Begin

No School Labor Day

Teacher In-service

End of 1st Quarter - 36 Days
P/T Conferences (1/2 Day for Students)
No School

No School - Thanksgiving Break
End of 2nd Quarter - 34 Days

22-Jan 1 No School Holiday Break

18
24

Teacher In-service

Classes Resume

Teacher In-service

Teacher In-service

End of 3rd Quarter - 39 Days
No School - Good Friday
Teacher In-service

Teacher In-service

12th Grade Graduation

Last Day of School - 43 Days

I 0 scHooL

End of the quarter
No School

Parent Teacher Conferences (1/2 Day for Students)

- Professional Development days (No Students)

First Semester Second Semester

August 7| |January 17
September 17| |February 17
October 16.5| [March 16
November 16| |April 17
December 13| |May 15
Total Days 69.5| [Total Days 82

*Required Hours of attendance 1044.00

Scheduled Hours of attendance 1083.23

Weather make-up days have been built in the calendar, if
additional days are required, the district will utilize AMI.
*Monthly School Board meetings will be held the 2nd
Thursday of each month.

January
S MT WT F S
3 4 5 6
7 9 10 11 12}13
14 16 17 18 19 20
21 23 24 25 26|27
28 30 31
February
S MT WT

o.M

F S
1 2 3
5 6 7 8 9/10
vl 13 14 15 16[17
k] 20 21 22 23 24
ISy 27 28 29
March
S MT WT F S

4
11
18
25

24 5 6 7/ 8 9
10pkY 12 13 14 16
17y 19 20 21 23
24WEY 26 27 28 30
31

w

April

S MT WT F S
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 1213

1
7 R
14y 16 17 18 19|20
21p¥ya 23 24 25
28 wEl 30

26 27
May

T W T F S
1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10/11

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24125

28 29 30 31

June
TWT F S

12
19
26

4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

15
22
29

16
23
30

17
24

APPROVED MARCH 9, 2023



APPROVED MARCH 9, 2023



