Seymour Tigers

2023-2024 School Calendar

July					January		
S M T W T F S	Aug 15-16 R	Registration 8-3 pm			S M	T W T F S	
1	Aug 15-17 To	Teachers Workshop			:	1 2 3 4 5 6	
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Aug 17 O	Open House 4-7 pm			7	9 10 11 12 13	
9 10 11 12 13 14 15	Aug 22 C	Classes Begin			14 1	16 17 18 19 20	
16 17 18 19 20 21 22	Sept 4 N	No School Labor Day			21 22	2 23 24 25 26 27	
23 24 25 26 27 28 29	Sept 18 To	Teacher In-service			28 29	9 30 31	
30 31		End of 1st Quarter - 36 Days				February	
August	Oct 26 P	P/T Conferences (1/2 Day for Students)			S M	T W T F S	
S M T W T F S	Oct 27 N	No School				1 2 3	
1 2 3 4 5		No School - Thanksgiving Break				6 7 8 9 10	
6 7 8 9 10 11 12		End of 2nd Quarter - 34 Days				2 13 14 15 16 17	
13 14 15 16 17 18 19		No School Holiday Break				20 21 22 23 24	
20 21 22 23 24 25 26		Teacher In-service			25 2	6 27 28 29	
27 28 29 30 31		Classes Resume				March	
September		Teacher In-service			S M	T W T F S	
S M T W T F S		Teacher In-service				1 2	
1 2		End of 3rd Quarter - 39 Days			3 4	5 6 7 8 9	
3 4 5 6 7 8 9		No School - Good Friday				1 12 13 14 15 16	
10 11 12 13 14 15 16	•	Teacher In-service				3 19 20 21 22 23	
17 18 19 20 21 22 23	•	Teacher In-service				26 27 28 29 30	
24 25 26 27 28 29 30	•	12th Grade Graduation			31		
October		Last Day of School - 43 Days			S M	April	
S M T W T F S		NO SCHOOL				_	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7		End of the quarter				2 3 4 5 6	
8 9 10 11 12 13 14		No School Parent Teacher Conferences (1/2 Day for Students)				9 10 11 12 13	
15 16 17 18 19 20 21		Parent Teacher Conferences (1/2 Day for Students)				5 16 17 18 19 20	
22 23 24 25 <mark>26 27</mark> 28	Pr	Professional Development days (No Students)				2 23 24 25 26 27	
29 30 31 November	First Company	First Semester Second Semester				9 30 May	
S M T W T F S			1		S M	May 1 T W T F S	
1 2 3 4	August September		January February	17 17	J 1V	1 2 3 4	
5 6 7 8 9 10 11	October		March	16	5	7 8 9 10 11	
12 13 14 15 16 17 18	November	+	April	17		3 14 15 16 17 18	
19 20 21 22 23 24 25	December		Мау	15		21 22 23 24 25	
26 27 28 29 30	Determiser	13	livia y			7 28 29 30 31	
December	Total Days	69.5	Total Days	82		June	
S M T W T F S	Total Days	03.3	Total Days	02	S N		
	1 2					1	
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	*Required Hours of attendance 1044.00 Scheduled Hours of attendance 1083.23				2 3	3 4 5 6 7 8	
10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Weather make-up days have been built in the calendar, if					0 11 12 13 14 15	
17 18 19 20 <mark>21</mark> 22 23	additional days are required, the district will utilize AMI.					7 18 19 20 21 22	
24 25 26 27 28 29 30	*Monthly School Board meetings will be held the 2nd Thursday of each month.					4 25 26 27 28 29	
31	mursuay or each						
31					30		